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1 1329073 CONTI SAKURA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.35.0 17 0.37.5 17 0.47.2 17 0.39.4 17 1.35.1 15 83
2 1391524 DEIANA MARGOT Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.38.1 15 0.48.7 13 0.49.5 15 0.48.1 15 1.34.4 17 75
3 1276837 TEMPESTA JAMILA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.44.9 13 0.47.9 14 0.56.70 12 0.51.3 12 1.41.3 14 65
4 1396999 LALLAI AGNESE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.41.8 14 0.51.5 12 0.53.6 14 0.59.3 10 1.55.3 12 62
5 1267728 SQUARZONI ALICE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.49.1 10 0.43.7 15 1.00.2 10 0.50.2 13 1.45.3 13 61
6 1274775 PINNA ADELE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.50.8 8 0.54.9 10 0.54.8 13 0.48.30 14 2.07.4 8 53
7 1309143 USAI GRETA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.46.30 12 0.54.2 11 0.59.5 11 0.59.8 9 2.03.1 9 52
8 1332532 IAMMARRONE BEATRICE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.49.5 9 0.56.5 9 1.00.7 9 0.55.5 11 1.56.6 11 49
9 1364095 STOCCHINO ANNA Sport.E.R. ssd 0.46.9 11 0.58.2 8 1.02.5 7 1.07.8 8 2.01.20 10 44

10 1406389 ACCORRA' ISIDE Sport.E.R. ssd 0.57.7 7 1.02.4 7 1.01.2 8 1.08.8 7 2.15.9 7 36
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F 1406389 ACCORRA' ISIDE Sport.E.R. ssd 0.57.7 1.02.4 1.01.2 1.08.8 2.15.9 5
F 1451856 ATZEI SOPHIA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0.58.7 1.02.30 2.15.10 3
F 1406756 BURRAI CELINE Sport.E.R. ssd 1.03.50 0.58.7 1.18.0 3
F 1317987 CADEDDU ELENA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.45.9 1.00.3 2
F 1278851 CANDELARIO ROBERTA Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1.15.4 1
F 1318334 CARBE' CARLOTTA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0
F 1510672 CHERCHI NICOLE Sport Full Time - Sassari 0.52.5 1.01.2 2
F 1329073 CONTI SAKURA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.35.0 0.37.5 0.47.2 0.39.4 1.35.1 5
F 1252143 CRISCI LILIANA Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1.02.3 1
F 1396220 CURRELI SOFIA All Together ssd 0.49.2 0.47.3 1.10.8 3
F 1391524 DEIANA MARGOT Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.38.1 0.48.7 0.49.5 0.48.1 1.34.4 5
F 1370407 DEMONTIS ALESSIA Sport.E.R. ssd 0.47.0 1.00.0 0.58.3 1.57.5 4
F 1408519 DORE MATILDE Sport.E.R. ssd 0.49.3 0.51.3 0.54.80 1.47.7 4
F 1396403 FAIS MARTINA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0.43.20 0.55.50 1.56.60 3
F 1318013 FERRARO FRANCESCA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.46.2 0.58.8 2
F 1396405 FRAU RACHELE ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0.47.7 0.47.8 1.09.4 3
F 1368443 GIANINO BELLA Sport.E.R. ssd 0.48.5 0.53.50 1.05.2 3
F 1332532 IAMMARRONE BEATRICE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.49.5 0.56.5 1.00.7 0.55.5 1.56.6 5
F 1396999 LALLAI AGNESE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.41.8 0.51.5 0.53.6 0.59.3 1.55.3 5
F 1180241 LOCCI TERESA Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1.01.70 1.04.50 2
F 1370886 MARRAS MARTA Sport.E.R. ssd 1.00.10 1.01.3 1.02.10 3
F 1263285 MARROCU GRETA Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0.44.8 0.52.9 0.55.9 3
F 1434303 MELI LAURA All Together ssd 0.44.5 00.52.9 1.05.10 3
F 1375483 MONACO DEIANA FRANCESCA Olbia Nuoto asd 0.42.0 0.49.7 0.53.8 3
F 1396219 MURA GIORGIA All Together ssd 0.54.7 1.01.8 1.03.9 3
F 1462435 MURA CARLOTTA Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 1.01.6 1
F 1409593 MURRU AMBRA Sport.E.R. ssd 0.49.2 1.01.6 1.05.20 3
F 1370419 MUSU LETIZIA Sport.E.R. ssd 0.54.6 1.08.8 1.11.8 3
F 1119851 PANI ADELE Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 0.46.7 1.02.50 0.58.4 3
F 1371184 PERAZZONA EMMA Sport.E.R. ssd 0.51.3 0.49.5 2
F 1392636 PILUDU BEATRICE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.44.9 0.51.7 0.58.3 3
F 1192208 PINNA SOFIA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 1.04.8 1.15.0 2
F 1274775 PINNA ADELE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.50.8 0.54.9 0.54.8 0.48.30 2.07.4 5
F 1091200 PINNA ELENA Sport Full Time - Sassari 0
F 1510674 PINTORE ERICA Sport Full Time - Sassari 0.56.2 1.00.4 2
F 1510673 PINTORE MARTINA Sport Full Time - Sassari 0.58.9 1.07.0 2
F 1450739 PIREDDA MARTINA Olbia Nuoto asd 0.49.4 0.58.4 1.08.2 3
F 1303497 PUDDU GRETA Luna Socio Culturale asd 0.46.1 0.59.2 2
F 1357807 RIZZO MARIA Sport.E.R. ssd 0.47.3 1.01.4 1.05.20 3
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F 1318844 SAOLINI BEATRICE Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1.02.4 1
F 1193160 SCANU VALENTINA Ssd Tempio Nuoto 0.53.3 1.11.0 2
F 1378864 SERCI NICOLETTA Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1.17.3 1
F 1193235 SORBA GRETA Ssd Tempio Nuoto 0.56.3 1
F 1267728 SQUARZONI ALICE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.49.1 0.43.7 1.00.2 0.50.2 1.45.3 5
F 1364095 STOCCHINO ANNA Sport.E.R. ssd 0.46.9 0.58.2 1.02.5 1.07.8 2.01.20 5
F 1276837 TEMPESTA JAMILA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.44.9 0.47.9 0.56.70 0.51.3 1.41.3 5
F 1309143 USAI GRETA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.46.30 0.54.2 0.59.5 0.59.8 2.03.1 5
F 1346499 VITELLARO GINEVRA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 0.52.70 1.00.9 2
F 1392852 ZEDDA ELISA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.01.7 1.01.7 1.04.9 2.14.7 4
F 1375482 ZUCCHELLI IRENE Olbia Nuoto asd 0.42.8 0.42.9 0.52.0 0.49.5 4
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